The information below is expressly for the use of t

he Knights of Columbus. Any

Unauthorized use forsolicitation or any other purpos

e is expressly forbidden

ROSTER
NAME ADDRESS PHONE DEGREE
Dave (Tina) Ahlemeyer 3162 Piney Pointe Dr. 314-846-96 27 1
Michael (MaryJan Amad 7112 Caddie Way Lane 314-846-0200 4
Arnie (Pat) Arconati 7263 Spring Water Ct 314-846-489 2 3
Nick (Jill) Arconati 6323 Highland Estates Dr. 314-846  -3498 1
Mike (Lisa) Arendes 307 Bluff View Circle 314-846-738 8 4
Charles (Kelly) Backer 7548 ShadyBridge 314-686-8974 3
Bruce (Lennis) Bange 6808 Copper Falls 314-846-6388 4
Adam Barron 7068 Broken Oak 314-315-5309 1
Edward (Deborah’ Barron 7068 Broken Oak 314-846-7125 3
Greg (Mary) Basse 6792 Christopher Dr 314-846-6085 1
David (Jane) Beckerle 2433 Boardwalk Place 314 846-428 8 1
Ken (Marsha) Behnen 3028 Caprock Ct. 314-846-7377 4
Edward (Anna) Behr 2430 Cripple Creek 314-846-0870 1
Don (Barb) Beile 3126 Woodbridge Estates 314-846-7764 1
John (Karla) Berra 4442 Saddleridge Farm Dr 314-416-06 77 3
David (Donna) Bieg 2171 Aileswick Ct. 314-568-3042 3
Richard (Maryann Blowers 7566 John Ave. 314-846-8468 4
Jim (Teresa) Bohnert 6104 Arbor Green 314-293-0206 1
Joe (Carrie) Brockhaus 129 chrispher PI 314-846-1233 4
Ed (Julie) Brockhaus 227 Greycliff Bluff Dr. 314-846-8 117 1
Bill (Beverley)  Brynda 2735 Towne Oaks 314-846-9028 1
Eugene (Rosemar Buerke 6518 Greycliff H Dr 314-846-9798 4
Bruce (Sue) Buerkle 13449 Sunset Meadows Ln. 314-729-1 522 1
Rev. Richard Buhler 7400 Christopher Drive 314-533-890 3 1
Dino (Toni) Busalachi 349 Grey ClIiff Bluff Dr 314-846  -0295 1
Steve (Maureen) Bushmann 2714 Towne Oaks 314-846-2193 4
Chris (Nancy)  Caciano 2708 Bluff Creek Ct 314-293-0961 3
Jason Candrl 6214 Pathfinder dr 314-486-2262 1
John (Emanuela) Catarinicchia 3033 Summerfield Mannor Dr. 314-293-041 1 4
Paul (Kim) Chapman 2906 Emerald Bend Ct 314-791-3648 1
Mark (Elizabeth) Chellis 7108 Caddieway Lane 314-846-6 577 1
Ken (Michelle)  Clemons 2420 Boardwalk Place 314-304-45 17 1
Jack Angie) Coleman 6816 China Lake 314-293-0233 4
Albert (Pamela) Cooper 7008 Holly View Ct. 314-846-991 5 1
Mark (Karen) Crenshaw 2744 Irondale Dr 314-845-1939 3
Hal (Patti) Cruthis 7210 Geneva Manor Ct. 314-293-0164 3
Bill (Sherry) Cunningham 366 Bluff View Circle 314-846  -4403 1
Jerry (Karen) Deisenroth 2730 Town Oaks 314-846-7426 1
Kevin (Patricia) Deschler 7012 Willow Stream Ct. 314-8 46-4159 3



Joseph Detwiler
David DeVore
John (Joan) Dockery
Frank (Pietrina) Dorsey
Joe (Jennifer)  Duncan
Mark (Jean) Elliott
Michael (Debbie) End
Raymond (Stepha Engel
Gregg (Mary) Ernst

Rev. Brian Fallon
Robert (Margie) Farwig
Jerry (Amy) Fix
Richard (Ruth) Fleshner
Tim (Mary) Forst

Ronald (Michelle) Frisch
Brian (Rebecca) Froelke
Dan (Laurie) Furrer
Jim (Dina) Garland
Donald (Anne)  Giarraffa
M att (Becky) Giegling
Ralph (Carol) Glaza
Paul (Donna) Goldak
Robert (Nancy) Grogan

James (Joni) Gross
Scott (Laura) Gurley
Chris (Lisa) Hackett
Rev. John Hallemann

Ray (Michelle)  Hapak
Tom (Peggy) Hart

Harry Hayes
James (Carol)  Hedgecoth
Joseph (Stacey) Hegger

Al (Alice) Hegger
John (Christine) Hipp

Russ (Stacy) Hitzemann
Joe (Laura) Hodapp
Gene (Carol) Hoffman
Joe Hogan
John Hogan
John (Sue) Hohenberger
Vince (Ann) Holtmann
Ed (Dorothy) Jantosik
Bob (Sue) Januska
Eric Jarvis
Kevin (Johanne) Jones
Larry (Janet) Justice

Dave (Margaret) Kalinowski

5200 Glennon Drive 63119
4142 Alma Ave St. Louis 63116
7542 Shadybridge
2919 Bayberry Ridge
6832 Copper Falls Ct.
2537 Schnell
2612 Towne Oaks
3224 Forrest Lane Ct.
365 Greycliff Bluff
6603 Christopher
10264 Highbury In 63123-7370
7516 Summerfield Oaks Ct.
2626 Stormlake

1009 Roseberry Dr. Waterloo, Il. 62298

2947 Piney Pointe

248 greycliff Bluff dr
2729 Towne Crest Dr
7450 Stream Valley Ct
2971 Meramar Dr.

6148 Clifton Oaks

2422 Christopher Winds
2644 Cripple Creek Dr
6818 Wynfield Terrace
7027 Invitational

2744 Erb

6715 Ringwood

6603 Christopher

2633 Baltusrol

2625 Storm Lake drive
2355 Tribute Dr. Arnold, Mo
2873 Gettyshurg Estates
248 Bluff View Circle
109 River breeze Way
6806 Kimmswick Ct.
6302 Summerview Manor
7052 Bumble Bee

6827 Copper Falls

422 Susan Rd

5843 Hempline Rd
2446 Christopher Winds Dr.
3014 Oakstowne PI
2609 Towne Oaks

2930 Bayberry Ridge
3107 Olde Post Rd.
2954 Finestown
2921 Emerald Bend
2658 Brickmore Ct.

314-604-703 6
314-482-941 5
314-846-1514
314-846-5 014
314-846328 0
314-846-4294
314-846-7316
314-846-7732
3148467909
314-846-8207
3 14-293-0565
314-293-0757
314-846-5817
618-939-3786
314-846-8017
314-677 -4157
314-846-4968
314-846-1829
314-846-0076
314-293-0173
314-846-520 5
314-846-8029
314-846-46 25
314-846-5827
314-846+5366
314-293-0354
314-846-8207
314-846-9167
314-8469748
314-416-7686
314-84 6-0796
314-293- 0234
314-293-0234
314-846-8034
314-846-1 672
314-846-2408
314-846-1478
314-846-1621

314- 295-1081
314-846-0278
314-846-2392
314-846-0403
314 846-2464
314-846-7934
314-846-1755
314-846- 4677

4



Richard (Melanie) Kaminski

Gregory (Amy)

Kapp

James (Kathleen) Kaucher

Bret (Jamie)
James (lisa)

Keeven
Kelly

David (Christina) Kennedy

Joe (Cathy)
Dan (Kathy)
Tom (Mercedes)
Ken (Pat)

Jim (Susie)
Kevin (Anne)
Mike (Lisa)
Jerry(Virginia)
Fred (Terri)
Wayne (Karen)
Pete (Sally)

Bill (Jane)

Bill (Theresa)
Kurt (Barb)
Mike (Kay)
Michael

Bill (Debie)
Carl (Vesna)
Dan (Kay)
Tom (Donna)
Brian (Beth)
Jeff (Susan)
Mark (Tracy)
James

Steve (Linda)
Craig (Lisa)
Herbert (Joan)
Robert (Susan)
Keith (Jody)
John (Jennifer)
David

James (Peggy)
Bob (Rebecca)
Keith (Christina)
Tom (Joan)
Jerry (Karen)
Ed (Sherry)

Al (Dorothy)
Ken (Janie)
Chris (Kimberly)
Kevin (Tricia)

Kenny

Keusenkothen

Knese
Knobbe
Kopp
Kroener
Kurkowski
Kurt
LaForce
Lappe
Lartonoix
Lehmann
Leingang
Loeffler
Madras
Magruder
Manz
Markus

Marshall, Jr.

Martin
Martinez
Martini
Matrisotto
Mattingly
McMullen
Messmer
Meyer
Miller
Milson
Missey
Modde
Mohan
Molen
Moszczenski
Mueckl
Mueller
Murphy
Nadolny
Nave
Nelms
Niewoehner

2921 Coram

2824 Woodbridge
7031 Invitational
6747 Wynfield Terrace Drive
3056 Woodbridge Estates Dr
50 Clovercrest Ct
6848 Coffee Springs

6822 Kimmswick Ct.

6944 Becker Rd
2540 Cripple Creek
3027 Blue Mountain Dr.

30250 Armona Drive

3036 Beckers Crossing Dr.
2311 Stream Valley Ct.
7232 Emerald Forest
2955 Piney Point Dr
3026 Oakstowne Place
3128 Piney Point
2740 Towne Oaks Dr.
6827 Sarazen Ct.

7039 Broken Oak

5449 Danforth Dr.

6328 Highland Estates Dr.
6609 Towne Woods

2505 Janel Court

7361 Stream Valley

6833 River Hollow

6814 Wynfield Terrace

6142 Pathfinder
508 Oxford PI, Pevely 63070
2807 Elk Peak
326 Bluff View Circle
2604 Circlewood Trall
7090 Stony Ridge Rd
2729 Towne Crest
130 Greycliff Bluff Dr
5 Meppen Ct
3017 Summerfield Manor
2936 Meramar Dr.

2453 Boardwalk Place
2665 Towne Oaks Dr
6814 Kimmswick Ct.

7368 Stream Valley Ct.

2603 Black Forest Dr
152 River Breeze Way
3150 Olde Post
3034 Arrowhead Point Dr.

314-846-0406
314-846-8456

314-846-0561
314-29 3-1673
314-293- 1077
314-308-7863
314-846-4386
314-846-68 48
314-8462635

314-846-7172
314-846-0161

314-846-9214

314-8 46-9671
314-530-32 10
314-846-4628
314-846-0552
314-293-01 03
314-293-0557
314-846-41 22
314-846-0895
314-974-9259
3148525147

314846-312 6
314-846-2776
314-846-9198
314-846-1363
314-293-1807
314-846-682 7
314-892-1589

636-475-51 58
314-846-8742
314-846-240 7
314-846-957 7
314-846-1063
314-846-4709
314-846  -1190

314-846-446 4
314-846-0307
314 -846-7011
314-846-1922
314-846-6663
314-846-1300
314-846-2365
314-293-0268
314-846-4786
314 -846-9901
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Lester (Karen)  Nydegger
Kevin O'Brien
Mike (Deborah) O'Brien
Dave (Patricia) Ovca

Jeff (Julie) Paur
Arnold (Mary) Pereira
Mark (Lisa) Pieper
Jim (Debbie) Pleimann

Kirk (Joann) Pohl
William(Cheryl) Radman
Tim (Patricia) Rafferty
Mike (Barb) Randall
David (Lauren) Rea
Richard (Rebecca Rebecca
Mike (Debbie)  Redd

Kevin Ridgeway
Mark (Margo) Riley
Bill(Marilyn) Robben
Rev. Brian Roeseler
Tom (Karyn) Roeseler
Dereck(Sara) Rushing

Steve (Sandy)  Rustige
Mark (Therese) Ruzicka
James (Patricia) Sanning
Tony (lillian) Sauer
Michael (Brenda) Schaeffer
Rv.Mr.Rich (Judy) Schellhase
Michael (Nancy) Schicker
Greg (Donna) Schlake
Richard (Christine Schloss
Michael (Jennifer) Schmidt

Todd (Laura) Schmidt
Brian (Tracy) Schmitz
Chris (Claire) Schoen

Chris (Kelly) Schott

Ed (Verna) Schott
John (Lisa) Schrader
David (Moretta) Schroeder
Howard(Susan) Schroeder
James (Debi) Schueler
Dave (Cindy) Schulte
Michael (Jan) Seals

Leo (Mary) Seiffert
Rob (Judith) Shipp
Andrew Shipp
Glenn (Patricia) Siemer
Robert (Carol)  Siesener

6846 China Lake

7473 Birch Bridge Dr
7473 Birch Bridge

6139 Pathfinder

3144 Woodbridge Estates
3039 Caprock Ct.

7245 Springwater Ct.
2528 Cripple Creek

7337 Terri Robyn

2576 bluffwood

2561 Schnell

3107 Wynfield Terrace Ct.
6158 Pathfinder

603 Mary Kay Ave Tomah WI 54660-2270

6347 Peachwood Trail
5258 Lemay Ferry Road
7453 Stream Valley Ct.

3030 Summerfield

5200 Glennon, St. Louis 63119
2652 Whitewood Trail

4108 Brevity Dr.

6511 Greycliff Heights Dr.
2793 Brandenberg Lane

4415 Worthington Place Dr.

2708 Peachwood Trail
6516 River Farm

2575 Pioneer

7036 Briar Bluff

7301 Summertime Ct.
7433 Shadybridge Ct.
2638 Cripple Creek

1111 Graham St. St. Louis 63139

235 Greycliff Bluff Dr

7000 Chalkstone

3024 Cambridge Point
5911 Royal Country Ct

6856 Bear Creek

2637 Bluff Ridge Dr

2542 Willow Knoll Dr.

6931 GreyStone

6838 China lake

2632 Townoaks Dr.

6300 Christopher Winds
8876 Watson Woods Court 63126
7337 Summerview Manor

2914 Bayberry Ridge

2538 Christopher Lake Ct.

314-846-6846
314-846-0596
314-846-0596
314-440-2919
314-293-1370
314-846-5256
314-846-7046
314-846-6859
314-293-1682
314-403-4028
314-846-6424
314-846- 0277
314-609-6592

314-223-6924
314-471-2565
314-846-7193
314-846-7684
314- 646-1961
314-846-9552
314-845-5824
314-2 93-0080
314-846-6 620
31 4-846-5711
314-846-7974
314-846-6824
314-846-8485
314-487-5983
314-846-5915
314-846-9811
314-846-4361
314-971-1171
314-846- 0992
314-846-8558
314-846-4129
314-846-2556
314-293-1923
314-846- 8730
314-293- 1415
314-375-7265
314-293-0494
314-846-0647
314-846-524 0
314-681-0870
314-846-9771
314-846-67 70
314- 846-6197



Msgr. Joseph
Mattthew
Joseph (Joann)
John (Vicky)
Rev. Ed

Ralph (Marilyn)
Ronald ( Marie)
Gary (Kathy)
John (Marilyn)
Daniel (Mary)
Ray (Kathy)
Dennis (Patrica)
Tom (Susan)
Tom (JoAnn)

Simon
Sinak
Sind
Sondag
Stanger
Stanley
Steinkamp
Stockmann
Stroer
Stutte
Suda
Tapella
Teschner
Thee

Charles (Margare Thomas

Tim (Colleen)
Greg (Peggy)
Eric (Amanda)
Eric (Sheila)
Curtis (Nancy)
Greg (Sharon
Michael(Renee)
Ray (Ginny)
Jeffery (Dianna)
Greg (Margie)

Tierney
Tolcou
Tomiser
Treptow
VanGaasbeek
Veile

Vendt

Vendt

Wahl

Weber

Don Weis (Carol) Weis

Mark (Pamela)
Jeff (Dayna)
Terry (Laurie)
Craig (Lauren)

Welker
Welker
Werner
Wiethop

6603 Christopher
6048 Brantley
7247 Hill Rose Ct.
10273 Eddingham Terrace 63128

751 N. Jefferson, Florissant, MO 630 31

7248 Meramar
7679 Fine Oaks Dr
3018 Arrowhead Point
7266 Powder Ridge Ct.
3003 Carverview Court
2848 Elk Peak Ct.
2535 Grove Springs Ct.
6312 Christopher Winds Ct.
3071 Becker Crossing Dr.
5944 Royal Country Dr.
145 Greycliff Bluff Dr.
6310 Peachwood Trail
6301 Highland Estates Dr.
2 Christopher Bluffs Court
42 Clovercrest Ct.
2718 Otter Creek Ct.
6801 Burkemo
3001 Kell Lane
6889 Elm Point
2845 Hilly Haven
2403 Christopher Winds
138 Greycliff Bluff Dr.
2426 Christopher Winds Lane
2818 Buckfield
2746 Storm Lake

Rv.Mr. Joe (Sadie Wingbermuehle 2007 Deer Run Ct, Arnold Mo. 63010

Don (Janet)
Thomas (Mary)
John (Debbie)

Zachritz
Zerwig
Ziegler

Members:

2864 Sprint Water Dr.
6829 Blackwater Dr.
2931 Marchbanks

First Degree
Second Degree
Third Degree
Fourth Degree

314-846-8207x2C
314-724-0355
314-846-4171
314-842-3737
314-837-3757
203-671-2778
3142-293-2 408
314-846-48 80
314-846-22 69
314-846-792 8
314-846-6814
314-8 94-7231
314- 846-0298
314-846-4025
314-293-1087
314-846 -5464
314-846-5619
314-5 90-5346
314-8  46-4015
314-293- 0367
314-846-1207
314-882-8840
314-846-9089
314-293-0445
314-846-3356
3148465105
314-846- 4688
314-29 3-9132
314-846-5912
314-846-6863
636- 212-2375
314-846-045 6
314-846-4617
314-846-6114

TOTAL

e )
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116

50
48
214

Chaplain

Fr. Brian Fallon 846-8207 Ext. 205

Grand Knight

Rob Shipp (681-0870)

Supreme Office Membership Fax
Supreme Office
Supreme Office Fax

QAS Rectory

(203)562-7215
(203)772-2130
(203)772-1923

846-8207




Financial Secretary
Bruce Bange (846-6388)

District Deputy
Mark Petty 314-843-7217

Insurance Agent
Steve McMullen 314-807-8008©
314-846-8742(h)

QAS Rectory Fax 846-0636
QAS School 846-0506
QAS School Fax 846-4939

Tax I.D. # 43-0997737 401(c)(8)




